
Ghi chu      I]

29/01/1997

26/05/1991

15/04/1992

29/06/1997

20/02/1997

02/09/1996

10/09/1995

13/01/1992

20/05/1995

10/10/1989

28/12/1990

10/05/1989

31/08/1991

04/12/1996

28/11/1997

27/12/1997

02/11/1994

15/05/1990

21/01/1997

29/06/1997

14/01/1992

08/04/1995

25/06/1994

24/03/1994

01/01/1994

17/02/1996

Nam sinh

Nguyen Thi Kim Ngpc

Tran Thi Minh Ngoan

D^ng Thviy Yin Ng^c

Le Thi Phucmg Thao

Lam Ngpc Thao

Mai Tuong Vy

V5 Thi Nghia

Cao Thi Hiln

Le Thi Uyen

Tran Thi Thao Mi

Nguyen Hong Phuc

Trjnh Thi L| Thu

Lam Thuy Tien

Nguyln Thi Dilm Thuy

Pham Tnic Phucmg

Phan Thi Hong Thu

Le Thj Kim Loan

Ki^u Thi Thuy Hang

Nguyen Thi Kim Thi

Le Thi Phuong Thao

Truong Thj Thanh Tarn

Nguyln Thj My Linh

Nguyen Minh Quan

V6 Thi Kim H6ng Thu

Mai Thi Xuan Van

Nguyen NgQC Thanh Thao

H9 va ten

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2
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SC5 Y TE TP. H6 CHI MINHCONG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
BENH VIEN NHI BONG 2BQc l^p - Ty do - Hanh phuc

DANH SACH THI PRETEST VJ TRIDIEU DlTONG TRUNG CAP ngay 10/5/2018
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DONG

09/12/1997

06/03/1995

1990

04/07/1994

20/04/1994

27/04/1993

24/02/1992

11/11/1992

22/12/1996

29/01/1994

08/10/1997

17/03/1990

29/06/1994

07/11/1997

19/09/1992

27/01/1996

11/03/1996

15/06/1990

09/05/1995

11/03/1995

04/12/1993

23/09/1995

12/06/1994

10/08/1993

03/11/1996

15/12/1991

10/02/1991

23/05/1992

20/04/1992

02/02/1993

Pham Thj V^n Anh

Phan Thj Y^n Nhi

Nguyen Hoang Nam

Nguyln Thj Thuy Phuong

Nguyen VSn Lpi

Bui Thi Thipt

Mai Thj Trang

Tr3n Thj Huy^ Trang

Nguyan Trang Tuyat Mai

Ph^m V8 Qu6c Thai

T6 Minh Anh

BJng Thi Sinh

Pham Thi Ngpc Mau

Nguyen Thi Kim Xuyan

Phan Thj Thai Ngan

Tr^n Thj Quyen Trang

L6 Thj Anh Nguypt

Nguyen Thi M6ng Thuy

L6 TW Thanh Van

Nguyen Thi Tuyet Ngan

Chau TM H6ng ThSm

Nguyen Thj Thuy Ngan

Tniong Thj L?

Phan Thi Thu Ba

Nguyen Thi H6ng Phuc

UmNftHoaThon

Le Thj C^rn Chi

V8 Thi C^n Tien

H6 Thi Xiu

V5 Thj Suong Tuylt

56
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48
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32
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Tp.ng 5 nam 2018

24/07/1995

15/10/1994

30/10/1995

15/06/1994

29/09/1992

10/09/1995

20/04/1993

21/09/1996

30/06/1990

09/08/1996

04/02/1993

06/06/1996

15/03/1994

12/10/1992

11/09/1994

06/09/1994

28/07/1994

15/02/1994

Truong Cong Nguyen

BuiVanLinh

Bui Thj Ngpc Hanh

Tran Thi Thuy Dung

Nguyen Thj Ngpc Trinh

Truong Thi Thuy Trang

Huynh Thj Thu Ha

Tran Thj True Giang

Phan Thj Dong

Duong Hong Nho

Huynh Tuan Cucmg

Nguyen Ngpc Anh

Nguyen Thi Huy^n

Pham Thi Huy^n Nhu

Le Trung HiSu

V6ThjY6nNhi

Nguyen Thi Minh Canh

Huynh Thj Ngpc Ngan
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65
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